
MENÚ 
BAR

H I D R A T A C I Ó N

C H U P A D E R A

AGUA

AGUA SABOR

LIMONADA

REFRESCO 600ML

ATOLE

CAFÉ

CHOCOMILK

TÉ

$10

$20

$15

 $20

$20

 $15

 $20

 $15

$45

 $45

 $45 

$30 

MOJITO

MICHELADA

MARGARITA

CERVEZA

P R E G U N T A  P O R  N U E S T R A S  P R O M O C I O N E S

J U G O  D E  G U E R R A

JUGO NARANJA

JUGO AL GUSTO

JUGO

LICUADO DE PAPAYA

LICUADO VERDE

LICUADO DEL DÍA

$15

 $25 

$20

$25

$20

$20 


